
CITY OF PLANO 
RFB CIP  

Bid No.  2024-0209-ER 
Sidewalk Requirements East - 2024 

PW-S-00055 

Bid Recap 
Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, February 29, 2024 at 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 896 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  3 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 1 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 8 

Vendor: Total Bid 

Garret Shields Infrastructure, LLC     $1,632,000.00 
ICOS Management, LLC $1,638,200.00 
TI-ZACK CONCRETE, INC. $1,768,616.60 
KenDo Contracting  $1,791,375.00 
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd  $1,823,096.00 
V A Construction, Inc.  $1,996,500.50 
CAM-CRETE CONTRACTING, INC 
HQS Construction, LLC        

 $2,097,800.00 
     $2,583,500.00 

Recommended Vendor:  
Garret Shields Infrastructure, LLC      $1,632,000.00 

Dawn Smith 4/2/2024 
 Dawn Smith ,  Contract Administrator Date 




